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Vise Stop

Stop

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
  ANGULAR ± 0.5°
  FRACTIONAL ± 1/32
  X.X ± 0.015
  X.XX ± 0.010
  X.XXX ± 0.005
  X.XXXX ± 0.0005

NOTES:
--------------------------------------
MATERIAL: 1018 steel
CHAMFERS: MACHINIST'S DESCRETION

2.022

.252

.775

.325

.325

.504

.185

#8-32 UNF-2B .295

Ø.625+.002-.000

1.232 #8-32 UNF-2B

Ø.304

Ø.195


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


